
1470 East 3300 South, Millcreek, UT 84106          801-433-0801          utahgtc@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Ages: 5yrs+ 

 

Our boys’ program is geared toward those who are interested in learning the basics in 

men’s gymnastics. They will learn skills on vault, parallel bars, rings, floor, and pommel. We 

offer beginning and intermediate, however we do not over a competitive boys’ program. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class Name Age 
Class 

Duration 

Price 

per 

Month 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday 

 

Beginning 

Boys 

 

5+ yrs. 1 hr. $94 

 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

 

5:00 PM  6:00 PM 10:00 AM 

Intermediate 

Boys 

Invite 

Only 
1 hr. $94 6:00 PM  5:00 PM   
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Class Name Age 
Class 

Duration 
Price per 

Month 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

 

Beginning 

Boys 

 

5+ yrs. 1 hr. $94 

 

10:00 AM 

 

11:00 AM 

6:00 PM 
4:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

4:00 PM 

Intermediate 

Boys 

Invite 

Only 
1 hr. $94  5:00 PM   


