

Our boys' program is geared toward those who are interested in learning the basics in men's gymnastics. They will learn skills on vault, parallel bars, rings, floor, and pommel. We offer beginning and intermediate, however we do not over a competitive boys' program.

Class Name	Age	Class Duration	Price per Month	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Saturday
Beginning Boys	5+ yrs.	1 hr.	\$94	4:00 PM 5:00 PM	5:00 PM		6:00 PM	10:00 AM
Intermediate Boys	Invite Only	1 hr.	\$94	6:00 PM		5:00 PM		





Our boys' program is geared toward those who are interested in learning the basics in men's gymnastics. They will learn skills on vault, parallel bars, rings, floor, and pommel. We offer beginning and intermediate, however we do not over a competitive boys' program.

Class Name	Age	Class Duration	Price per Month	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Beginning Boys	5+ yrs.	1 hr.	\$94	10:00 AM	11:00 AM 6:00 PM	4:00 PM	10:00 AM 4:00 PM
Intermediate Boys	lnvite Only	1 hr.	\$94		5:00 PM		

